50
50-1
50-2
Cone Clamping Elements RLK 250
centres the hub to the shaft
quick assembly, easy to release
Features
• Centres the hub to the shaft

ø
d
h
8
Nmin 0,5
ø
K
m
in
ø
D
ø
D
H
8
15 25 32 29 17 23 40 25 34 23 30 23 74 9,8 120 72 53 KM 4 0,08 4202-015001-A00000
16 25 32 29 17 23 41 25 34 23 31 23 80 10 120 76 56 KM 4 0,07 4202-016001-A00000
17 25 38 31 18 24 42 27 35 24 31 24 100 11 120 81 72 KM 5 0,13 4202-017001-A00000
18 30 38 31 18 24 47 27 40 24 36 24 110 12 120 72 83 KM 5 0,12 4202-018002-000000
19 30 38 31 18 24 48 27 41 24 37 24 120 12 120 76 90 KM 5 0,12 4202-019001-A00000
20 30 38 31 18 24 49 28 41 24 37 24 130 13 120 80 100 KM 5 0,11 4202-020001-A00000
22 35 45 35 21 26 57 30 47 27 43 26 180 16 120 75 130 KM 6 0,18 4202-022001-A00000
24 35 45 35 21 26 60 31 48 28 43 26 230 19 119 82 160 KM 6 0,16 4202-024001-A00000
25 35 45 35 21 26 61 31 49 28 44 26 250 16 120 85 160 KM 6 0,15 4202-025001-A00000
28 40 52 35 22 27 69 33 55 29 50 27 330 23 120 84 220 KM 7 0,24 4202-028001-A00000
30 40 52 35 22 27 72 34 57 30 50 27 380 20 120 90 230 KM 7 0,21 4202-030004-000000
35 45 58 42 28 31,5 90 39 68 34 58 32 460 26 120 93 320 KM 8 0,26 4202-035001-A00000
40 50 65 44 28 34 99 40 75 34 65 34 640 32 120 96 440 KM 9 0,33 4202-040002-000000
45 55 70 45 28 34 105 41 82 35 71 34 760 33 120 98 550 KM 10 0,39 4202-045001-A00000
50 60 75 46 28 34 117 42 91 36 78 34 930 37 120 100 660 KM 11 0,40 4202-050002-000000
55 65 80 47 28 34 118 41 94 35 82 34 1 100 40 120 97 770 KM 12 0,44 4202-055002-000000
60 70 85 52 28 38,5 125 42 101 39 88 39 1 500 50 120 97 890 KM 13 0,55 4202-060001-A00000
53-253-1
Dimensions Technical Data Article number
Yield strength Re
of the hub material [N/mm2]